
$5 Fair admission
 Valid Sunday, Sept. 12 

before 5 p.m. only

Sept. 4 - Oct. 3, 20102 0 1 0 1 6 0 1 3 2
C542584425515911221@

Present this coupon Sunday, Sept. 12, 2010 and receive Fair admission for just $5.  Valid Sunday, 
Sept. 12, 2010 before 5 p.m. only.  Limit four (4) redemptions per coupon. L.A. County Day 
coupon may be used one time only and must be presented and surrendered at time of ticket 
purchase to receive discount.  Offers and nighttime entertainment subject to change by the 
Los Angeles County Fair Association at any time without notice.  No cash value.  May not be 
combined with any other offer.  

CARNIVAL
Filled with 70 heart-stopping 
rides & 40 fun-fi lled family games.

JURASSIC PLANET
The dinosaurs are back, but this 
time they want out! You can’t 
hide!

FAIRVIEW FARMS
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It’s Western Days and Rodeo 
Nights at the new farm landscape.

A PIRATE’S LIFE
Catch the Pirates of the Sky show 
and head to pirate school.

AMERICA’S KIDS
A Time Long Ago 
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Take a trip to medieval times with 
knights, kings, queens and a big 
castle.

MOJO’S JUNGLE
A menagerie of mammals, 
reptiles, birds and insects make 
the hillside home during the Fair.

MILLARD SHEETS
CENTER FOR
THE ARTS
The Industrial Age to the Computer 
Age, Three Centuries of Artistic 
Innovation
See how mechanized art and 
industry changed the world 
forever.

SHOPPING
Find unique items from more than 
600 vendors.

ESMERALDA’S
TRAVELING CIRCUS
Famed fortune teller Esmeralda 
brings her talented circus 
performers to the Fair – including 
a sword swallower.

FOOD
Deep-fried, on-a-stick, battered, 
breaded, dipped in chocolate... 
Need we say more? Got a 
hankering for healthy? We’ve got 
that too.

BARK PARK
Life’s a beach for man’s best 
friend as Bark Park becomes 
Pawport Beach.

FLOWER & GARDEN PAVILION
Celebrate Mexico
Enjoy the fl ora of Mexico as 
the country celebrates its 
bicentennial.

WINE & SPIRITS 
MARKETPLACE
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Taste award-winning wines, beer, 
spirits and extra virgin olive oils in 
the comfort of the marketplace.

LIVE THOROUGHBRED HORSE 
RACING
Fairplex Park brings 15 days 
of exciting racing, Sept. 9 – 27 
(dark Mondays Sept. 13, 20 and 
Tuesdays).

Sat., Sept. 4 ASA World Championships of 
Freestyle Motocross

Sun., Sept. 5 Teena Marie Heatwave Lenny Williams

Mon., Sept. 6 Lifehouse Carolina Liar Alana Grace

Thurs., Sept. 9 Monster Truck Madness
Fri., Sept. 10  Rick Springfield
Sat., Sept. 11 Gretchen Wilson

Sun., Sept. 12 Darius Rucker
Thurs., Sept. 16    Creedence Clearwater Revisited

Fri., Sept. 17 Tower of Power Average White Band

Sat., Sept. 18 Selena Gomez And the Scene
Sun., Sept. 19 MARIACHI USA® Fiesta

Thurs., Sept. 23 Boyz II Men En Vogue 

Fri., Sept. 24 WAR
Sat., Sept. 25 70’s Soul Jam featuring

The Stylistics & Friends
Sun., Sept. 26 Happy Together Tour-

25th Anniversary
Thurs., Sept. 30 Demolition Derby

presented by Jeffrey Scott® Fine Magnetics

Fri., Oct. 1   Daryl Hall & John Oates
Sat., Oct. 2 Bad Company
Sun., Oct. 3 3OH!3 

Acts & Attractions 
begin at 7:30 p.m.
and are subject to

change without notice.
Tickets available at

Ticketmaster locations, 
ticketmaster.com and

Fairplex credentials o�  ce
(909) 865-4070.
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Opens Labor Day weekend!

Sept. 4 - Oct. 3, 2010
lacountyfair.com

L.A. County Day

$5 Fair Admission
L.A. County Day 
Sunday, Sept. 12

Exclusive offer for L.A. County employees, families and friends


